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FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SCHERMA
FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE D'ESCRIME

Classifica definitiva Spada femminile

NumFis Cognome

1
2

w

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

47
48

657764 BARONETTO
657363 DELITALA
639319 LA BARBERA
660647 SERANTONI
662853 SILETTI
648737 GRIGOLON
641008 AGATA
657354 BERTINI
660864 PERINI
653904 ZANATTA
669648 ODDO
644754 PENNISI
670951 NICOLINI
656569 BONECHI
650050 ZUCCARELLO
670775 GREPPI
665454 COLOMBINI
652275 PERNINI
670953 MORSIANI
661290 CORRADINO
663896 MIHALJEVIC
653355 ZARZACA
655300 MONTABONE
651837 SERRADURA
662989 TESONE
672002 SCASSIANO
672635 GRAMBONE
661148 GATTI
656635 VISENTIN
658619 BORROMEO
649205 ZARDO
665202 GONELLA
666192 MAGNI
670955 BAIA

654483 VINCIGUERRA
649387 NATOLI
672663 SCOLLO
673593 FERRI
668323 SABBIONI
653730 IPPOLITI
658884 ARDISSONE
654407 DENARO
657342 MORANDI
658875 MAINARDI
655282 PAOLETTI
657719 VELARDI
668941 CIGLIANO
669918 ADOSINI
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Nome Del  Denominazione
REBECCA 26/03/04 FONDAZIONE MARCANTONIO BENTEGODI
LUCILLA CATERINA 16/02/04 U.S. PISASCHERMA A.S.D.
ANNA 09/03/04 BERGAMASCA SCHERMA CREBERG
PENELOPE 16/06/04 CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA TERNI A.S.D.
VITTORIA 29/03/04 A.P.D. PIETRO MICCA BIELLA
SOFIA 11/01/04 ASS. SCHERMA PRO VERCELLI
ARIANNA 29/08/04  CLUB SCHERMA SAN NICOLA ASD
IRENE 19/08/04 U.S. PISASCHERMA A.S.D.
VERA 26/02/04 A.D.S. ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TO
CHIARA 14/10/04 SCHERMA TREVISO A.S.D.
VIOLA 04/01/04 CIRCOLO SCHERMA LA SPEZIA
PAOLA 03/01/04 C.U.S. CATANIA SEZIONE SCHERMA
LUCIA 08/02/04 PENTAMODENA A.S.D.
BEATRICE 10/04/04 A.S.D. CHITI SCHERMA PISTOIA
CHIARA FLORIANA 09/04/04 A.S.METHODOS
SARA 25/02/04 C.U.S. PAVIA SEZIONE SCHERMA
CECILIA 10/10/04 PENTAMODENA A.S.D.
GIORGIA 25/11/04 CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA TERNI A.S.D.
BIANCA 01/05/04 PENTAMODENA A.S.D.
ANITA 21/06/04 S.D.S.CESARE POMPILIO GENOVA
GIULIA 23/02/04 CIRCOLO DELLA SPADA CERVIA MILANO MA
ANNACHIARA 14/05/04 CLUB SCHERMA LOYOLA 2° A.S.D.
AMANDA MARINA 23/04/04 MICHELIN SPORT CLUB TO
GIOIA 25/03/04 CIRCOLO DELLA SPADA BASSANO
FEDERICA 21/02/04 C.N.POSILLIPO NAPOLI A.S.D.
VALENTINA 28/03/04 SALA DI SCHERMA SOCIETA DEL GIARDINO S
ELISA 17/09/04 SARONNO ROBUR A.S.D.
LISA 17/06/04 S.G.PROPATRIA 1883 MILANO SOC.DILETTAN
EMMA 02/12/04 SCHERMA TREVISO A.S.D.
MARGHERITA 16/08/04 CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.
MARGHERITA 25/11/04 CLUB SCHERMA ROMA A.S.D.
LUCREZIA AGNESE 11/06/04 A.S.D. CIRCOLO SCHERMA VALDAGNO
BIANCA 13/02/04 A.S.D. CHITI SCHERMA PISTOIA
REBECCA 24/08/04 PENTAMODENA A.S.D.
MARTINA 10/06/04 C.U.S. CATANIA SEZIONE SCHERMA
GINEVRA 18/07/04 CLUB SCHERMA ROMA A.S.D.
ARIANNA 05/10/04 SARONNO ROBUR A.S.D.
ALICE 21/03/04 S.D.S.CESARE POMPILIO GENOVA
SOFIA 04/11/04 CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
ALESSIA MARIA 11/03/04 CLUB SCHERMA SALERNO A.S.D.
CATERINA 22/04/04 CIRCOLO SCHERMA GIUSEPPE DELFINO IVRE
MATILDE 08/02/04 CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.
LETIZIA 21/01/04 CLUB SCHERMA LEGNANO A.S.D.
CATERINA 30/06/04 CIRCOLO SCHERMA GIUSEPPE DELFINO IVRE
ALICE 20/03/04 S.S.D.SOCIETA SPORTIVA LAZIO SCHERMA A
CECILIA 28/10/04 CENTRO SPORTIVO GENOVA SCHERMA A.S.D
MATILDE 31/05/04 ACCADEMIA DELLA SCHERMA LIVORNO ASD
MARIACLOTILDE 11/11/04 POLISPORTIVA SCHERMA BERGAMO

esle (@


PINO
Evidenziato


Classifica

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

93
94
95
96
97

NumFis Cognome
668024 SAVIANI

650195 LOGOZZO

669714 LEONE
658330 BIANCHI

660449
649770
664849
663616
662142
668271
672703
652654
676535
670411
653251
656036
670812
671012
665514
655301
666210
668692
670554
658409
656788
651434
670241
671059
663406
668898
656889
657708
670675
670811
669069
644562
650183
669280
668940
672149
670730
661610
654772

64 Giovanissimi/Giovanissime

Nome Del
GIUSEPPINA 21/10/04
669145 MICHELOTTI MARIA 08/09/04
660359 MASSARENTI SILVIA 25/11/04
MARTINA 12/06/04
659420 CORTEZ DAILEG LORINE 04/10/04
663878 CARMINATI LEA 21/04/04
GIULIA 09/01/04
ARIANNA 24/02/04
650000 VALDISERRI CHIARA 02/08/04
LA MONICA GEMMA 13/07/04
MARCELLO DEL MAIJNO SOFIA 09/12/04
ARRIGONI LISA MARIE 07/05/04
DOMINICI GIULIA 15/02/04
URBANO ARIANNA 02/07/04
BOLDRINI FRIDA 11/09/04
GIOMBOLINI VIRGINIA 06/10/04
PALOMBA RAFFAELLA 08/06/04
RICOTTI MARTA ELENA 13/04/04
LIBERALI ZOE 07/09/04
BONIN CHIARA 05/08/04
PASOUA CAMILLA 01/06/04
FALETTI AGNESE 14/09/04
PUGGIONI ANITA 24/01/04
AZ70UZI WISSAL 21/05/04
CORNEGLIO GIULIA 21/05/04
CALAMITA GIULIA 19/08/04
DE MARTIN ELISA 28/01/04
MAGLIANO DARIA 29/07/04
FEVOLA BENEDETTA 28/02/04
MACRELLI SOFIA 09/11/04
SABRINA 27/09/04
BERDIANU IONELA 18/01/04
FAGGIONI ADRIANA 02/12/04
MONTI MARZIA 01/01/04
VIANELLO CAMILLA 09/10/04
ORLANDO LUCREZIA 13/06/04
BOSCOLO MARTINA 08/03/04
DI BELLO FRANCESCA 16/10/04
TOLOTTO MARIANNA 23/09/04
MASIERO SOFIA 10/02/04
MUSMECI MARIA VITTORIA 19/10/04
VOLPINI CAMILLA SOFIA 08/01/04
LO CONTE FRANCESCA 19/04/04
KERR ARABELLA 25/11/04
SALEMME ALESSIA 20/03/04
LOLLI BEATRICE 27/03/04
BIANCIARDI GINEVRA 01/12/04
CARUSO ELENA 01/09/04
667555 CARRABBA TETTAMAN ALLEGRA 10/09/04
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CLUB SCHERMA SAN NICOLA ASD

A.S.D. C.S. PETTORELLI PIACENZA

A.P.D. PIETRO MICCA BIELLA

A.D.S. ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TO
LAME TREVIGIANE M° ETTORE GESLAO A.S.D
POLISPORTIVA SCHERMA BERGAMO
ACCADEMIA SCHERMA SPOLETO A.S.D.
A.S.D.CIRCOLO DELLA SPADA RIMINI
S.S.D.SOCIETA SPORTIVA LAZIO SCHERMA A
CLUB SCHERMA ROMA A.S.D.

C.D.S. M° MARCELLO LODETTI A.S.D.
BERGAMASCA SCHERMA CREBERG
GYMNASIUM SABATIA A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMA ROMA A.S.D.

CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA IMOLA BO
CIRCOLO DELLA SPADA CERVIA MILANO MA
ASS. POLISPORTIVA PARTENOPE A.S.D.
C.U.S. PAVIA SEZIONE SCHERMA

C.U.S. PAVIA SEZIONE SCHERMA

CIRCOLO SCHERMA CASTELFRANCO VENETO
MICHELIN SPORT CLUB TO

C.U.S.PIEMONTE ORIENTALE SEZ.SCHERMA A
ASD SALA D'ARMI MAGGIORE NEGRI DI SANF
CIRCOLO SCHERMA GIUSEPPE DELFINO IVRE
MICHELIN SPORT CLUB TO

CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA TERNI A.S.D.
SCHERMA TREVISO A.S.D.

G.S. "P. GIANNONE"

A.S.D. AXA SCHERMA

A.D.S. ACC.D'ARME G.VOLTOLINI RIMINI
CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO

A.D.S. CLUB SCHERMA RAPALLO GE
CIRCOLO SCHERMA LA SPEZIA

ASSDC KORYO NA

CLUB SCHERMA ROMA A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMA LECCE A.S.D.

SCHERMA TREVISO A.S.D.

CIRCOLO DELLA SPADA VICENZA A.S.D.
C.U.S.PIEMONTE ORIENTALE SEZ.SCHERMA A
PETRARCA SCHERMA M°RYSZARD ZUB A.S.D
ROMA FENCING A.S.D.

A.S.D.CIRCOLO DELLA SPADA RIMINI

A.S.D UISP SCHERMA ORVIETO

ACCADEMIA DELLA SCHERMA LIVORNO ASD
CLUB SCHERMA LOYOLA 2° A.S.D.

CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
SIENASCHERMA A.S.D.

A.D.S. ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TO
AC.D'ARMI MUSUMECI GRECO1878 SSDRL
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99
100
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113

128
NumFis Cognome
673586 BENEDETTI

674172 DI BARTOLOMEO

669068 GINEX
672639 MONTANARO
668214 LONGOBARDI
676734 REINA
671044 ZANNA
662214 BUGNA
669284 BRAVO
670723 TREVISAN
670011 DONATELLI
676314 POZZI1

671918 ZANARDO
668178 FUMAGALLI
666395 VALERI
672314 CASTAGNOLI

FEDERAZIONE ITALTIANA SCHERMA
FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE D'ESCRIME

Classifica definitiva

Spada femminile

Giovanissimi/Giovanissime

Nome

ANNA MARIA GRAZIA
ILARIA
ELEONORA
VERONICA
BRUNA
AURORA
AURORA
SOPHIE
MARTINA
CHIARA
ARTEMISIA
PIERGIORGIA
GAIA

ELISA
VITTORIA
CATERINA

Del

25/11/04
18/05/04
27/08/04
13/02/04
13/02/04
18/12/04
25/04/04
27/08/04
27/08/04
01/04/04
16/06/04
07/04/04
02/03/04
18/01/04
15/10/04
20/12/04
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FIAMME ORO ROMA

FIAMME ORO ROMA

PETRARCA SCHERMA M°RYSZARD ZUB A.S.D
SARONNO ROBUR A.S.D.

ASSDC KORYO NA

PENTAMODENA A.S.D.

ASD FANUM FORTUNAE SCHERMA
CLUB SCHERMA ROMA A.S.D.

ROMA FENCING A.S.D.

SOCIETA' SCHERMA PORDENONE A.S.D.
PAX A.S.D.

POLISPORTIVA SCHERMA BERGAMO
CLUB SCHERMA LEGNANO A.S.D.
A.S.D. C.S. PETTORELLI PIACENZA
FIAMME ORO ROMA

CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE

Tesis, i



